
MTP/MPO Patch Cable with Push/Pull Tab
Connectors, 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 Fiber,
100Gb OM3 Plenum-rated - Aqua, 3M (10 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N846-03M-24-P

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :20/08/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	MTP/MPO Patch Cable with Push/Pull Tab Connectors, 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 Fiber, 100Gb OM3 Plenum-rated - Aqua, 3M (10 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N846-03M-24-P


